
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Community Manager, Amy Hayward
Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski
Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan 

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff

December 4th & 18th, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Crossword Challenge w/Marie 

A Community favorite... come check us out!

Come test your knowledge of weird and 
wacky facts with this fun group!

Brain Trivia w/Carol
December 11th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location:     Community Room

Location:  Community Room

DECEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

December  19th, 6 PM -  7:30 PM
Queen City Acapella Singers

A Community favorite....back again this year. 
Come sing along to some Holiday favorites 
and have some light refreshments with our 
local all-female singers!

Location:  Community Room

Merry
Christmas

Merry
Christmas

Who says Friday the 13th is bad luck- let’s 
change that! Come say Hi to friends new and 
old. ...as we prepare to kick off the holiday 
season!    

Wine & Cheese Meet & Greet
December 13th, from 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
Location:  Community Room

December 7th, 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Holiday in the Village

Tree Lighting caroling party at 6:00PM at 
Village hall, all in the Village of Williamsville 
along Main Street.  Join the family fun all 
day long. Kids, join the fun with our new 
“Stocking Stuffer Event”! Stop by Village 
Artisans, 5560 Main St. corner of Rock 
Street opposite Village Hall and get your 
special holiday stocking. 

Location: Village of Williamsville-Main Street



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Dec 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Jan 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT 
DUE

OFFICE CLOSED

CHRISTMAS 
DAY

CHRISTMAS 
EVE

NEW YEAR'S 
DAY

NEW 
YEAR'S EVE

WINTER BEGINS

OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 1:00 PM

OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 4:00 PM

DECEMBER 2019

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

WINE & 
CHEESE MEET 
& GREET 
4:30 PM - 6 PM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

QUEEN CITY 
ACAPELLA 
SINGERS 
6 PM - 7:30 PM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

CHAPEL 
11:00AM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better
R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Christmas
WORD SEARCH


