DECEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER





Community Staff

Community Manager, Amy Hayward Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan

Brain Trivia w/Carol

December 11th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Location: Community Room

Come test your knowledge of weird and wacky facts with this fun group!

Wine & Cheese Meet & Greet

December 13th, from 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: Community Room

Who says Friday the 13th is bad luck- let's change that! Come say Hi to friends new and old. ...as we prepare to kick off the holiday season!



Queen City Acapella Singers

December 19th, 6 PM - 7:30 PM

Location: Community Room

A Community favorite....back again this year. Come sing along to some Holiday favorites and have some light refreshments with our local all-female singers!

Crossword Challenge w/Marie

December 4th & 18th, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Location: Community Room

A Community favorite... come check us out!

Holiday in the Village

December 7th, 10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Location: Village of Williamsville-Main Street

Tree Lighting caroling party at 6:00PM at Village hall, all in the Village of Williamsville along Main Street. Join the family fun all day long. Kids, join the fun with our new "Stocking Stuffer Event"! Stop by Village Artisans, 5560 Main St. corner of Rock Street opposite Village Hall and get your special holiday stocking.





716.565.0800

StMarysNY.com

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com

DECEMBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
RENT Dec 1 DUE	2	3	4	5	6	7
CHAPEL 11:00AM MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM BINGO 7:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
8	9	10	11 DDAW TDW/A	12	13	14
CHAPEL 11:00AM		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	BRAIN TRIVIA With Carol 2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	WINE & Cheese Meet & Greet 4:30 PM - 6 PM	
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
15 Chapel 11:00AM	16		18 CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM	19 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	20	21 Winter Begins
		CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	BINGO	QUEEN CITY ACAPELLA SINGERS		COFFEE CLUB
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		7:00 PM	6 PM - 7:30 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	7:00 PM
22 Chapel 11:00AM	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE OFFICE CLOSED AT 1:00 PM CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	25 CHRISTMAS DAY OFFICE CLOSED	26 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	27	28
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	2.00 F WI			MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
29 Chapel 11:00AM	30	NEW 31 YEAR'S EVE OFFICE CLOSED AT 4:00 PM CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	Jan 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY			
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM					

OFFICE INFORMATION Office Phone: 716.565.0800 Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Office Hours Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed EMERGENCY Non-Emergency Police Department: 716.689.1311 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 716.878.7654

D P

Christmas WORD SEARCH







WHITNEY MANAGEMENT CORP REAL ESTATE SINCE 1978

Life Just Got Better

StMarysNY.com

716.565.0800

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com